
VEHICLE TYPE

MOTOR CYCLE

OTHER VEHICLE

MOTOR VEHICLE 

CYLINDER
CAPACITY (CC)

100 (CC) OR LESS

EXCEEDING 100 CC

1,100 (CC) OR LESS

1,100 (CC) - 1,500
(CC)

1,500 (CC) - 2,000
(CC)

2,000(CC) - 2,500
(CC)

EXCEEDING 2,500
(CC)

Up to 1 Ton

1 - 2 Ton

2-3 Ton

3-5 Ton

5-10 Ton

Exceeding 10 Ton

LATE PAYMENT
APRIL (25%)

 LATE PAYMENT MAY -
DECEMBER (50%)STANDARD FEE 

25,245

6,735

8,980

11,220

14,590

19,635

38,000

10,660

21,320

31,420

40,395

60,000

85,000

8,415

11,220

14,025

18,235

24,545

31,560

47,500

13,325

26,650

39,270

50,490

75,000

106,250

10,100

13,465

21,880

21,890

29,455

37,890

57,000

15,990

31,980

47,125

60,590

90,000

127,500

 Road tax is charged according to the cylinder capacity or carrying capacity
(tonnage) of a vehicle as specified in the fee schedule below;

Road Tax Fee Schedule
Road Traffic Control Act [CAP 29]

Table 1.1

https://customsinlandrevenue.gov.vu/ or email:
irtps@vanuatu.gov.vu for more information

Visit our website: 
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